Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)

Eindhoven, 11- - 12-1-2014

Programmanr. 22
12-1-2014 - 15:55

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Rang
Junioren 1

=

Nienke Jonk

Anne Paulusse

Kemi van de Wetering
Roos Englebert

Tessa Loos

Jule Franken

Hannah Franssen
Famke Slabbers
Meike Simons

Denise van der Burgt
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Junioren 2

Indy Jongman
Lonneke Kampman
Marit de Lau

Merel Phaff

Noa de Vries
Serina Damen
Tessa Jans

Sam van Nunen
Chloé de Vetter
Anne Dickens
Floor Ketting
Josephien Kersten
Amy Verhouden
llse van de Pol
Julia Verhoeven
Janne Sprokholt
Sarah Vandeursen
Lotte Klerkx

Nadia Dahmani
Nina Spit
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Junioren 3

=

Myrthe Bakker
Marij van der Mast
Manon Kampman
Laura van Engelen
Robin Goossens
Kim Vos

Lené Doomen
Floor Habers

Julia van Leeuwen
Sarah Uuldriks

Flo Bosmans
Alena Kutuzova
llse Mulder

Lisa de Beijer
Puck Schrover
Larissa Bakker

Lot Sauren
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D 20020300CHieronymus

D 200200834SBC 2000

D 20020145€Arethusa

D 20020060€Hieronymus

D 20020060€zc AquaDream
D 200204024AquAmigos

D 20020264€PSV

D 20020010CArethusa

D 200201184PSV

D 200201812Zeester Meerval

D 200100528Arethusa

D 20010014€Arethusa

D 200101338PSV

D 200100434Z&PV Nuenen

D 20010155€PSV

D 200100228PSV

D 20010380CTrb/Res

D 20010003€Nautilus

D 200100842SBC 2000

D 200100734SBC 2000

D 200102358PSV

D 200101212ZPC De Rog Weert

D 20010140CPSV

D 200100192De Biesboschzwemmers
D 200100082ZDe Biesboschzwemmers
D 200102128Zeester Meerval

D 200100444Zeester Meerval

D 200103154WzV

D 200102012Hieronymus

D 200102212Tempo Valkenswaard

D 200000804SBC 2000

D 20000067€SBC 2000

D 200000614Arethusa

D 20000035CAquAmigos

D 200003128Z&PV Nuenen

D 20000099CSBC 2000

D 20000133C0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
D 200000054Zeester Meerval
D 200001464PSV

D 20000094€Hieronymus

D 200000104ZWK Merlet

D 20000520€PSV

D 200000912zv De Vennen

D 200002814PSV

D 20000385CPSV

D 200003744SBC 2000

D 200001214Z&PV Nuenen

In.tijd

2:50.79
2:54.70
2:58.06
2:59.83
3:05.76
3:05.93
3:07.96
3:08.40
3:08.55
3:09.33

2:33.18
2:39.54
2:42.36
2:43.36
2:44.47
2:48.70
2:49.47
2:49.71
2:52.95
2:56.99
2:57.36
2:57.57
2:59.08
3:00.82
3:00.95
3:01.23
3:03.15
3:03.31
3:03.61
3:03.95

2:33.35
2:33.84
2:33.99
2:35.72
2:37.94
2:38.42
2:41.81
2:44.71
2:44.94
2:46.25
2:46.49
2:48.08
2:49.33
2:49.82
2:50.16
2:51.25
2:51.36
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Programmanr. 22, Dames, 200m wisselslag

18 Simone van de Wolfshaar D 200000198Dommelbaarzen 2:53.27
19 Frederiek Geurts D 200002388Z&PV Nuenen 2:53.40
20 Isabel van Hees D 200003142Arethusa 2:53.51
21 Samara El Khadri D 200005454PSV 2:53.78
22 Annemijn Spohr D 20000054&wzvV 2:53.85
AFGEM Kristy Nagtzaam D 2000022120.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:36.48
NG Christel Brugmans D 200005602Hieronymus 2:52.26
Jeugd 1
1 Kyra Jongman D 19990268€Arethusa 2:32.45
2 Vivian van de Wolfshaar D 19990031CDommelbaarzen 2:42.47
3 Soraya Wasser D 199901358PSV 2:42.64
4 Lisanne van Giessen D 19990039CZvdo'74 2:45.08
5 Sabien Timmers D 19990444CZWK Merlet 2:47.54
AFGEM Erica Schoenmakers D 19990085€Z&PV Nuenen 2:47.32
NG Anne May Alkemade D 199903374SBC 2000 2:47.85
Jeugd 2
1 Sanne Nijholt D 19980331€Arethusa 2:32.36
2 Eva van Ginneken D 199800164Hieronymus 2:33.43
3 Anne van de Loo D 199800628Arethusa 2:35.42
4 Lotte Arts D 199803978Arethusa 2:38.87
5 Lotte Verbiesen D 19980212CZWK Merlet 2:38.96
6 Nadja Wortel D 199800798Z & PC Dio 2:40.64
7 Jennefer van Terheijden D 199805542Hieronymus 2:45.54
AFGEM Sanne van de Pol D 199800722De Biesboschzwemmers 2:39.95
Senioren 1
1 Manon van Esch D 19970209CTrb/Res 2:34.48
2 Laurie Mabelis D 199704682Trb/Res 2:35.05
3 Valerie Jongenelen D 199705304SBC 2000 2:38.83
4 Lonne Beskers D 19970221€0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:39.07
5 Maayke Voets D 199702982Z&PV Nuenen 2:39.31
6 Selene Wortel D 199700654Z & PC Dio 2:39.74
7 Maartje Beskers D 19970225C0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:40.80
8 Carina Spronk D 199702382zv De Vennen 2:41.92
9 Chantal de Lau D 19970284€Tempo Valkenswaard 2:44.96
AFGEM Paulien Koenen D 19970185€V.Z.V. Njord 2:43.81
Senioren 2
1 Lotte Langenhoff D 19960258CZeester Meerval 2:21.35
2 Amy van Lier D 199603022Trb/Res 2:32.81
3 Evy Ulijn D 19960410CZWK Merlet 2:34.33
4 Anne Gibbels D 19960229€Z&PV Nuenen 2:36.31
5 Ann Kerstens D 199605428De Wildert 2:43.09
AFGEM Ceylan Dursun D 199602728Hieronymus 2:38.39
AFGEM Yasmine Bartelds D 19960436€SBC 2000 2:41.95
Senioren
1 Judith Stap D 199302702PSV 2:19.99
2 Kim Loeffen D 199403432ZWK Merlet 2:20.31
3 Inge Arts D 19920307€ZWK Merlet 2:26.00
4 Marissa Minkman D 199306054zc AquaDream 2:27.42
5 Marlijn Hendriksen D 19880682€Arethusa 2:27.45
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
NG

Claudia den Ottelander
Colet Claessens
Whitney van Hoeckel
Elise Pennings

Shirley Voets

Roos van Esch

Vera van den Oord
Désirée Emmen

Tonny Klop-Methorst
Inge Fransen
Charessa Feider
Simone van der Linden
Meike Nauta

Britt van Diessen
Estrella Wierikx

D 199500552Trb/Res

D 199405182Z&PV Nuenen

D 19940239CZ & PC Dio

D 199503608ZWK Merlet

D 199504862BZV 's-Hertogenbosch

D 19820046€Trb/Res

D 199405432Nautilus

D 1992048620.Z. & P.C. De Warande
D 19880299€De Biesboschzwemmers
D 19920554CZV Hydra

D 19940434CZWK Merlet

D 1990023587 & PC Dio

D 19940518CZ&PV Nuenen

D 19890090CTrb/Res

D 199402712PSV

2:29.22
2:32.41
2:35.55
2:35.69
2:36.50
2:37.72
2:38.23
2:38.23
2:38.69
2:39.34
2:41.81
2:42.26
2:42.39
3:25.44
2:32.51
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